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HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Magnificent estate ~ 5 min to 401 at
Trafalgar. Quiet rd. Not inGreenbelt.
M fl MBR. 4 bdrms, 4WRs. 1 wood
& 3 natural gas FPs! 2 geothermal
furnaces! Park 30+.Beautifully land
scaped. 1000 sqft garage!W2752304

H.H.: 10380 4th Line
$1,700,0005+ Ac

$950,000
Halton Hills:7503 17th SR

23+ Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2775709Acton, HH: 59 Willow St. N.

18,000 sqft
50self store
3 indus, o/s
storage+apt
95% full.
W2642507

~1.3 Ac

$1.55M

Elegant Estate. 4+1 bdrms, 5wshrms
Builder’s own home. ~ 5000 sqft fin
area. Jatoba hardwd flrs. Fabhome
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hispeed
Cogeco. Paved drivewy/rds! 12min
to 401, Milton GO W2790431

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,128,000~2.8 Ac

Exquisite! 5br w ensuits! 7wr! SE
Rockwood. 10+ foot ceilings. Open
concept. Grand foyer; chef’s kit; DR
LR with FP, Fam rm w FP & vaulted
ceiling; main flor den & exercise rm!
Dog wash.W/up lower levW2654936

Milton: 14071 Fourth Line

$1,878,000 10 Ac

Acton: 8 Birchway Pl

In grnd pool
3+1 brms, 3
wshrms, m
flr laundry.
Fin basment
W2765851$439,000

Gracious, 4BR, wheelchair friendly,
> 3800 sqft. MF office. Prestigious
estate subdiv. Cogeco cable! Partly
finish basement with walk-out to i/g
pool. Backs onto trees. Paved roads.
~12 min to 401 & GO. W2745756

H Hills: 4 Deer Run Cres.

$978,500~2.7 Ac

Executive, freehold end unit. Quiet
area. Open concept kit, DR & Fam
1+1 bdrms, 3 wshrms. Cherry harwd
flrs & kit cab. Fin lower level w3pc,
fitness rm & bdrm. Snow removal/
grass cutting: $43/mo. X2781916

Rockwood: 176 Riverwalk Pl

$399,900

519-941-5151 wbaguley@trebnet.com
www.waynebaguley.com

ERIN - 1837 STONE
MASTERPIECE ON 2 AC
Stone pillars, archway, walk-
ways, folly, pond, waterfalls &
home. 3 bdrms, library with
hidden door, master suite with
5 pc, w/i closet & adjoining loft.

$899,000

SPECTACULAR ESTATE
IN HALTON HILLS

Gated entrance with winding
drive to 5 bdrm stone house &
3 bdrm tenanted house. 126 ac
with pool, ponds, storage
bldg, stable & former hatchery.

$1,995,000WATERFALL

2 HOMES

BACKING ONTO
HORSE FARM

Open concept kit, dining area
& family rm, sep. living rm. 3
bdrms. Backyard oasis with
decks, pool, hot tub & fire pit.
14x42 detached workshop.

$449,000

1.45 ACRE LOT IN
IDEAL LOCATION

Build your dream home
amongst 600 pines on paved
road in Erin surrounded by
countryside and to the south
an estate subdivision.

$249,000

BEEN WAITING FOR
THIS OPPORTUNITY

This grand Victorian in a val-
ley setting is now ready for
you. Incredible circular stair-
case and woodwork through-
out. 52 ac hobby farm/retreat.

$1,195,000

UNIQUE HOME
11+ ACRES & POND

Tree-lined driveway to this 3+
bdrm, open concept home with
sunken living rm, sun rm, mas-
ter suite with ensuite & sitting
room. Loft/bdrm with catwalk. .

$999,000

Out Standing In His Field
Sales

Representative

Out Standing In His Field
Wayne Baguley

RCRRealty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN “WE LOVE OUR CUSTOMERS”

TONY FITZSIMONS*
Ext. #5

LINDA ELMSLIE*
Ext. #3

MARGARET OSTRANDER-FLEET*
Ext. #7

HARALD SCHUBERT*
Ext. #6

JACK ZITMAN*
Cell - 416-568-9787

JENNIFER ELMSLIE**
Ext. #4

BRUCE ELMSLIE***
President - Ext. 2

905-873-8839
Realty Inc., BrokerageWildwood

“ASK US” . . . . . WE KNOW!!“Since 1970”

www.wildwoodrealty.ca
PARK AREA

Immaculate and beautifully decorated 4 bedroom, 3
bath home in Rockwood. All particulars on our website
www.wildwoodrealty.ca. Asking $549,900 WW-2047

$819,000

SOLD!!

YOU GOTTA SEE IT!
Clean 3 bedroom detached bungalow with walk out basement in established area of Acton. Open
concept main floor with eat-in kitchen, hardwood flooring, and bright kitchen. Updated walk out
basement is bright with above grade windows, wet bar, gas fireplace, renovated bathroom and laundry
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